A 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834              E info@paraflex.com               W www.paraflex.com               P 973-340-6040
TYPEDATEPROJECT
NOTES
ORDERING GUIDE
A 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834              E info@paraflex.com               W www.paraflex.com               P 973-340-6040
Fast Flexible Focused Lighting
PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for
the accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
PFX-5603
LED VAPOR TIGHT LINEAR
Sample Part #  PFX-5603-50W-27V-DDK-F
MODEL
PFX-5603
BLANK  WITHOUT SENSOR
M MOTIO
VOLTAGE
REV 04 2024
POWER
50W
90W
50 WATTS
90 WATTS
27V 120-277v
BACKUP BATTERY (OPTION)
B EMERGENCY BATTERY
BLANK  WITHOUTEMERGENCY BATTERY
LENS
F FROSTED DIFFUSER
CCT COLOR SELECTABLE
DDK ADJUSTABLE COLOR TEMPERATURE
SENSOR OPTION
CONSTRUCTION
Closed housing is sealed against moisture and environmental contaminants.
Stainless steel clamp design, convenient assembly and separation of lamp
body. 4 feet and 8 feet are available.
OPTICS
Up to 90W output 12800 lumens
Adjustable lumen output with three lumen gears LV1, LV2, LV3
Switchable color temperature 3500K/4000K/5000K
ELECTRICAL
Auxiliary 12V output
Universal 120-277 VAC input voltage
0-10V dimming standard for a dimming range of 100% to 10%
PF >90%, THD <20%
CONTROLS
Optional motion sensor
Optional emergency battery
LIFESPAN
Estimated 100,00-hour LED lifespan based on IES LM-80 results and TM-21
calculations
WARRANTY
Five year limited warranty
CERTIFICATIONS
UL cUL wet location listed. NEMA4X approved.
MOUNT
Suspension and surface mount option
IP
IP65 & IK08
NOTE
Actual performance may differ as a result of end-user